
numer koloru opis kolorukolor*

2200

2201

1819

1514

1553

1597

1610

1643

szary (naturalny)

biały

czarny

żółtopomarańczowy

czerwonożółty

jasnowrzosowy

niebieski

niebieskoturkusowy

1693

1765

zielony

beżowy

* graficznie przedstawiony kolor jest poglądowy

Kolorystyka nici LENO 40


